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P — I West Norfolk & King’s Lynn Beekeepers' Association
ééb%e“ﬁe;-g,\ssﬂéé\c‘: Membership Application 1% February 2025 to 31° January 2026
BBKA Membership Number 37/10/
Full Name
Address
Telephone Numbers Mobile Home
Email
Type of Membership Full Associate Junior
(Circle appropriate) £38 £15 £11.50
Additional Members (same address)
Full Partner Associate Junior
Name: £38 £23.30 £15 £11.50
Name: Full Associate Junior
) £38 £15 £11.50

BeeBase (National Bee Unit)

The Association strongly encourages all members to register on BeeBase — the National Bee Unit's database. This enables
you to be notified of disease outbreaks. You also benefit to accessing the local bee inspectors who can offer advice and

inspections at no additional cost. To agree to data sharing with BeeBase please tick this box ]

Asian Hornet : Due to the growing number of reported sightings of the Asian Hornet, we would ask all members
to complete the Asian Hornet training module found at the below site.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSff5IvkbPdxHieeNFvbth5VDpGi XOhGIJOFXJo-81S455g9Zw/viewform

Bee insurance: Number of colonies (Circle appropriate)

0-3

4-5

6-10

11-15

16-20

21-25

26-30

31-35

36-39

No Extra

£2

£5.25

£7.75

£9.50

£11.10

£13.60

£16.10

£18.10

Total Subscription Due:- £ For payment methods — See reverse

| am a UK Taxpayer and | intend the West Norfolk & King’s Lynn Beekeepers Association to treat all my
subscriptions and donations until further notice as Gift Aid. | understand the charity will reclaim 25p of tax on

every £1 | have given. | hereby authorise WNKLBA to claim Gift Aid (Please tick box) O

Contact Permission (*for membership to be processed this box must be checked)
We’d love to send you the latest information about events and offers from WNKLBA by email and other
electronic means. We’ll always treat your personal details with the utmost care and will never sell them to

other companies for marketing purposes. For more information, please see reverse. * [
Data Permission
We would like to publish your personal details provided in this form in the WNKLBA & NBKA members-only

yearbooks. Please grant us permission by ticking the box []

Signed: Date:



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSff5IvkbPdxHieeNFvbth5VDpGi_XOhGIJ0FXJo-81S455qZw/viewform

Payment Methods:

Internet Bank Name: Barclays plc
Banking
Sort code: 20-46-65

Account Number: 53721639

Reference: First Initial and Surname

Please ensure you send this completed application form to:
Membership Secretary

Blackberry Farm

Yaxham

Dereham

NR19 1RT

Or

Email: wnklba.membership@gmail.com

Cheque Cheques to be made payable to “WNKLBA”.

Please send this completed application form and cheque for total amount to:
Membership Secretary

Blackberry Farm

Yaxham

Dereham

NR19 1RT

Contact permission — Further information

We have outlined how we will use your information in our Privacy statement which is available to download on our
website at www.wnklba.co.uk.

We have also made the privacy policy for Bee Disease Insurance available on our website.

WNKLBA USE ONLY:

Bank

P t Received PayPal
ayment Receive ayPa Transfer

Cheque

Received By: Date:



mailto:wnklba.membership@gmail.com
http://www.wnklba.co.uk/

