

West Norfolk & King's Lynn Beekeepers' Association

Membership Application 1st February 2025 to 31st January 2026

Pers	7550									
BBKA Membership Number		37/10/								
	Full Name									
	Address									
Telephone Numbers			Mobile				Home			
Email						1		1		
Type of Membership			Full			Assoc			Junior	
(Cir	cle approprio	ate)	£38			£1	5	£1	£11.50	
			Addition	nal Membe	e rs (same	address)				
Name:				Full £38		Partner £23.30	Associate £15		Junior £11.50	
Nonce			Full			Assoc			Junior	
Name:			£38			£1.	5	£1	£11.50	
				Base (Natio		•				
		_		_			onal Bee Unit e inspectors v			
•	-	onal cost. To		-	_			,,		
Asian Horn	et : Due to	the growing	number of	reported s	sightings	of the Asian	Hornet, we	would ask al	l members	
to complet	e the Asian	Hornet trai	ning module	e found at	the belov	w site.				
https://doc	s.google.con	n/forms/d/e/	1FAIpQLSff5	<u>IvkbPdxHie</u>	eNFvbth5	VDpGi_XOh0	GIJOFXJo-81S4	55qZw/viewf	<u>orm</u>	
Bee insura	nce: Numb	er of colonic	es (Circle ap	propriate)						
0-3	4-5	6-10	11-15	16-	-20	21-25	26-30	31-35	36-39	
No Extra	£2	£5.25	£7.75	£9.	.50	£11.10	£13.60	£16.10	£18.10	
Total Subscription Due:- £				For payment methods –			See reverse			
					_	=	epers Assoc		=	
•							e charity wil	l reclaim 25 _l	o of tax on	
every £111	nave given.	I hereby au	thorise WNK	LBA to clain	n Gift Aid	(Please tick b	ох) Ц			
Contact Pe	ermission (*	for membe	rship to be	processed	this box	must be che	cked)			
We'd love	to send you	ı the latest i	nformation	about eve	nts and o	offers from \	NNKLBA by e	email and ot	her	
electronic	means. We	'll always tre	eat your per	sonal deta	ils with t	he utmost c	are and will	never sell th	em to	
other com	panies for n	narketing pu	ırposes. Foi	more info	rmation,	please see	reverse. * \square]		
Data Perm	ission									
We would	like to pub	olish your p	ersonal det	ails provid	ed in thi	s form in tl	ne WNKLBA	& NBKA me	mbers-only	
yearbooks	. Please gra	nt us permi	ssion by tick	ing the bo	x 🗆					
Signed:						Da	te:			

Payment Methods:

Internet	Bank Name: Barclays plc						
Banking							
	Sort code: 20-46-65						
	Account Number: 53721639						
	Reference: First Initial and Surname						
	Please ensure you send this completed application form to:						
	Membership Secretary						
	Blackberry Farm						
	Yaxham						
	Dereham						
	NR19 1RT						
	Or						
	Email: wnklba.membership@gmail.com						
Cheque	Cheques to be made payable to "WNKLBA".						
	Please send this completed application form and cheque for total amount to:						
	Membership Secretary						
	Blackberry Farm						
	Yaxham						
	Dereham						
	NR19 1RT						

Contact permission – Further information

We have outlined how we will use your information in our Privacy statement which is available to download on our website at www.wnklba.co.uk.

We have also made the privacy policy for Bee Disease Insurance available on our website.

WNKLBA USE ONLY:

Payment Received	PayPal	Bank Transfer		Cheque	
Received By:			Date:		